Up To 99%
Thermal Efficiency
H I G H  E F F I C I E N C Y  C O M M E R C I A L  B O I L E R S
WITH MODBUS PROTOCOL,
CASCADING SEQUENCER AND
FRONT-END LOADING CAPABILITY
7 INPUTS FROM 1.5 TO 5.0 MILLION BTU/HR
FIRING RATE MODULATION UP TO 25:1

VALVE
HIGH
VOLTAGE
LOW
VOLTAGE
TOP
DRAINDRAIN
8" 11"10 -1/4"
SIDE
K
J
FBN-04  (Replaces FBN-03  8/12)  (Website Update 8/13)  FG-10M-4/13 ©-Printed in U.S.A.
 Model Input Input AHRI   NET
Number MBH MBH Thermal Output I=B=R Turndown*
 Min. Max. % MBH  MBH
FBN1500 60 1,500 92.0% 1,380 1,200 25:1
FBN2000 80 2,000 92.0% 1,840 1,600 25:1
FBN2500 125 2,500 92.0% 2,300 2,000 20:1
FBN3000 150 3,000 92.0% 2,760 2,400 20:1
FBN3500 200 3,500 92.0% 3,220 2,800 18:1
FBN4000 335 4,000 93.0% 3,720 3,235 12:1
FBN5000 500 5,000 93.0% 4,650 4,043 10:1
           Gas Air Vent Operating Shipping
 A B C D E F G H J K Conn. Inlet Size Wt. (lbs.) Wt. (lbs.)
 30-3/4 71-1/2 65-3/4 14-3/8 22-3/8 8-1/2 25-1/4 7-1/4 72-5/8 77-5/8 1-1/2 7 7 2,496 1,900
30-3/4 71-1/8 65-1/8 14-7/8 22-3/8 8-1/4 25-3/8 5-3/4 71-7/8 76-7/8 1-1/2 8 8 3,054 2,150